MFK DN 40÷300
PVC-C
Butterfly valve
1
MFK
VALVE MODEL
O
CONNECTION STD.

MMKU    unionised piston actuator diaphragm (only pneumatically actuated) OL LUG ISO-DIN (mm) flanged
MRM diaphragm cock OAL LUG ANSI 150 (inch) flanged
MRP piston cock
MRV strainer
MRVU     unionised strainer
MVR piston check valve
MVRU    unionised piston check valve
MVV angle seat valve
MVVU     unionised angle seat valve
MSR ball check valve
MVZ foot valve
MVA air release valve
MSV pressure relief valve
MCR wafer check valve
HOW TO READ MAC VALVES COMMERCIAL CODES
Ex: MFKOCRM315F MFK butterfly valve, PVC-C disc, gear box, d 315, FPM gasket
CODES
2
RM
COMMAND SYSTEM

e
fl
o
w
 c
o
effi
ci
en
t
Percentage opening of the disk
%
7
Dimensions
d - Size DN PN A min A max B2 B3 C C1 H U Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
50 - 1” 1/2 40 16 99 109 60 137 175 100 132 4 33 900 MFKOCLM050E MFKOCLM050F
63 - 2” 50 16 115 125.5 70 143 175 100 147 4 43 1080 MFKOCLM063E MFKOCLM063F
75 - 2” 1/2 65 10 128 144 80 164 175 110 165 4 46 1470 MFKOCLM075E MFKOCLM075F
90 - 3” 80 10 145 160 93 178 272 110 185 8 49 1870 MFKOCLM090E MFKOCLM090F
110 - 4” 100 10 165 190 107 192 272 110 211 8 56 2220 MFKOCLM110E MFKOCLM110F
140 - 5” 125 10 204 215 120 212 330 110 240 8 64 3100 MFKOCLM140E MFKOCLM140F
160 - 6” 150 10 230 242 134 225 330 110 268 8 70 3850 MFKOCLM160E MFKOCLM160F
225 - 8” 200 10 280 298 161 272 420 122 323 8 71 6750 MFKOCLM225E MFKOCLM225F
MFKOC/LM
Hand operated Butterfly valve
d DN PN øA B2 B3 C C1 f H U Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 65 10 145 80 164 175 110 M16 165 4 46 1870 MFKOLCLM075E MFKOLCLM075F
90 80 10 160 93 178 272 100 M16 185 8 49 2670 MFKOLCLM090E MFKOLCLM090F
110 100 10 180 107 192 272 110 M16 211 8 56 3020 MFKOLCLM110E MFKOLCLM110F
140 125 10 210 120 212 330 110 M16 240 8 64 4700 MFKOLCLM140E MFKOLCLM140F
160 150 10 240 134 225 330 110 M20 268 8 70 5450 MFKOLCLM160E MFKOLCLM160F
225 200 10 295 161 272 420 122 M20 323 8 71 8350 MFKOLCLM225E MFKOLCLM225F
MFKOC/LM LUG ISO-DIN
Hand operated Butterfly valve, version Lug ISO-DIN
d DN PN øA B1 B2 C C1 f H U Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
2”1/2 65 10 139.7 119 80 175 110 5/8” 165 4 46 1870 MFKOALCLM212E MFKOALCLM212F
3” 80 10 152.4 133 93 272 100 5/8” 185 8 49 2670 MFKOALCLM300E MFKOALCLM300F
4” 100 10 190.5 147 107 272 110 5/8” 211 8 56 3020 MFKOALCLM400E MFKOALCLM400F
5” 125 10 215.9 167 120 330 110 3/4” 240 8 64 4700 MFKOALCLM500E MFKOALCLM500F
6” 150 10 241.3 180 134 330 110 3/4” 268 8 70 5450 MFKOALCLM600E MFKOALCLM600F
8” 200 10 298.4 227 161 420 122 3/4” 323 8 71 8350 MFKOALCLM800E MFKOALCLM800F
MFKOC/LM LUG ANSI
Hand operated Butterfly valve, version Lug ANSI
8
d - Size DN PN A min A max øA B1 B2 f H U Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
50 - 1” 1/2 40 16 99 109 - 106 60 19 132 4 33 574 MFKOCFM050E MFKOCFM050F
63 - 2” 50 16 115 125.5 - 112 70 19 147 4 43 754 MFKOCFM063E MFKOCFM063F
75 - 2” 1/2 65 10 128 144 - 119 80 19 165 4 46 1000 MFKOCFM075E MFKOCFM075F
90 - 3” 80 10 145 160 - 133 93 19 185 8 49 1400 MFKOCFM090E MFKOCFM090F
110 - 4” 100 10 165 190 - 147 107 19 211 8 56 1750 MFKOCFM110E MFKOCFM110F
140 - 5” 125 10 204 215 - 167 120 23 240 8 64 2550 MFKOCFM140E MFKOCFM140F
160 - 6” 150 10 230 242 - 180 134 23 268 8 70 3300 MFKOCFM160E MFKOCFM160F
225 - 8” 200 10 280 298 - 227 161 23 323 8 71 6000 MFKOCFM225E MFKOCFM225F
280 250 10 - - 350 248 210 22 405 12 114 12000 MFKOCFM280E MFKOCFM280F
315 300 8 - - 400 305 245 29 475 12 114 19000 MFKOCFM315E MFKOCFM315F
10” 250 10 - - 350 248 210 25.4 405 12 114 12000 MFKOACFM810E MFKOACFM810F
12” 300 8 - - 400 305 245 25.4 475 12 114 19000 MFKOACFM812E MFKOACFM812F
MFKOC/FM
Butterfly valve with bare shaft
d DN PN øA B1 B2 f H U Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 65 10 145 119 80 M16 165 4 46 1400 MFKOLCFM075E MFKOLCFM075F
90 80 10 160 133 93 M16 185 8 49 2200 MFKOLCFM090E MFKOLCFM090F
110 100 10 180 147 107 M16 211 8 56 2550 MFKOLCFM110E MFKOLCFM110F
140 125 10 210 167 120 M16 240 8 64 4150 MFKOLCFM140E MFKOLCFM140F
160 150 10 240 180 134 M20 268 8 70 4900 MFKOLCFM160E MFKOLCFM160F
225 200 10 295 227 161 M20 323 8 71 7600 MFKOLCFM225E MFKOLCFM225F
MFKOC/FM LUG ISO-DIN
Butterfly valve with bare shaft, version Lug ISO-DIN
9
d DN PN øA B1 B2 f H U Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
2”1/2 65 10 145 119 80 5/8” 165 4 46 1400 MFKOALCFM212E MFKOALCFM212F
3” 80 10 160 133 93 5/8” 185 8 49 2200 MFKOALCFM300E MFKOALCFM300F
4” 100 10 180 147 107 5/8” 211 8 56 2550 MFKOALCFM400E MFKOALCFM400F
5” 125 10 210 167 120 3/4” 240 8 64 4150 MFKOALCFM500E MFKOALCFM500F
6” 150 10 240 180 134 3/4” 268 8 70 4900 MFKOALCFM600E MFKOALCFM600F
8” 200 10 295 227 161 3/4” 323 8 71 7600 MFKOALCFM800E MFKOALCFM800F
10” 250 6 362 248 210 7/8” 405 12 114 16800 MFKOALCFM810E MFKOALCFM810F
12” 300 6 431.8 305 245 7/8” 475 12 114 23800 MFKOALCFM812E MFKOALCFM812F
MFKOC/FM LUG ANSI
Butterfly valve with bare shaft, version Lug ANSI
MFKOC/RM
Gearbox operated Butterfly valve
d - Size DN PN A
min
A
max øA B2 B5 B6 G G1 G2 G3 H U Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 - 2” 1/2 65 10 128 144 - 80 174 146 48 135 39 125 165 4 46 2400 MFKOCRM075E FKOCRM075F
90 - 3” 80 10 145 160 - 93 188 160 48 135 39 125 185 8 49 2800 MFKOCRM090E FKOCRM090F
110 - 4” 100 10 165 190 - 107 202 174 48 135 39 125 211 8 56 3150 MFKOCRM110E FKOCRM110F
140 - 5” 125 10 204 215 - 120 222 194 48 144 39 200 240 8 64 4450 MFKOCRM140E FKOCRM140F
160 - 6” 150 10 230 242 - 134 235 207 48 144 39 200 268 8 70 5200 MFKOCRM160E FKOCRM160F
225 - 8” 200 10 280 298 - 161 287 256 65 204 60 200 323 8 71 9300 MFKOCRM225E FKOCRM225F
*280 250 10 335 362 350 210 317 281 88 236 76 250 405 8 114 18600 MFKOCRM280E FKOCRM280F
*315 300 8 390 432 400 245 374 338 88 236 76 250 475 12 114 25600 MFKOCRM315E FKOCRM315F
**10” 250 10 - 362 350 210 317 281 88 236 - 250 405 12 114 18600 MFKOACRM810E FKOACRM810F
**12” 300 8 - 431.8 400 245 374 338 88 236 - 250 475 12 114 25600 MFKOACRM812E FKOACRM812F
* ISO-DIN
** ANSI B16.5 cl.150
10
MFKOC/RM LUG ISO-DIN
Gearbox operated Butterfly valve, version Lug ISO-DIN
d DN PN øA B2 B5 B6 f G G1 G2 G3 H U Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 65 10 145 80 174 146 M16 48 135 39 125 165 4 46 2800 MFKOLCRM075E MFKOLCRM075F
90 80 10 160 93 188 160 M16 48 135 39 125 185 8 49 3600 MFKOLCRM090E MFKOLCRM090F
110 100 10 180 107 202 174 M16 48 135 39 125 211 8 56 3950 MFKOLCRM110E MFKOLCRM110F
140 125 10 210 120 222 194 M16 48 144 39 200 240 8 64 6050 MFKOLCRM140E MFKOLCRM140F
160 150 10 240 134 235 207 M20 48 144 39 200 268 8 70 6800 MFKOLCRM160E MFKOLCRM160F
225 200 10 295 161 287 256 M20 65 204 60 200 323 8 71 10900 MFKOLCRM225E MFKOLCRM225F
MFKOC/RM LUG ANSI
Gearbox operated Butterfly valve, version Lug ANSI
d DN PN B2 B5 B6 H Z øA f G G1 G2 G3 U g EPDM Code FPM Code
2”1/2 65 10 80 174 146 165 46 139.7 5/8” 48 135 39 125 4 2800